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Week of March 18  — School Safety Week 
Thursday, March 21, ​7 p.m.​ — High School Musical  
Friday, March 22, ​7 p.m. ​— High School Musical 
Saturday, March 23, ​2 p.m.​ — High School Musical 
Sunday, March 24, ​10 a.m.​ — Pinewood Derby 
Saturday, March 30, ​12 p.m.–12 a.m.​ — Rental (valet) 
Saturday, April 13, ​12 p.m.–12 a.m.​ — Rental (valet) 
Monday, April 15–Monday, April 22 — Spring Break 
Wednesday, April 24,​ 6:30 p.m.​ — High School Spring Concert 
Saturday, April 27, ​7 p.m.​ — High School Prom 
Monday, April 29, ​6:30 p.m. ​— Convent Elementary Vocal Concert 
Thursday, May 2, ​7:30 p.m.​ — Middle Form Musical 
Friday, May 3, ​7:30 p.m.​ — Middle Form Musical 
Saturday, May 4, ​10 a.m.​ — Stuart Hall for Boys First Communion 
Saturday, May 4, ​2 p.m.​ — Middle Form Musical 
Sunday, May 5, ​10 a.m.​ — Convent Elementary First Communion 
Tuesday, May 7, ​6:30 p.m.​ — Stuart Hall for Boys Vocal Concert 
Thursday, May 9, ​7 p.m.​ — Middle Form Band and Strings Concert 
Saturday, May 18, ​12 p.m.​ — Music Conservatory Recital 
Tuesday, May 28, ​4 p.m. ​— Convent Senior Tea 
Wednesday, May 29, ​5 p.m.–7 p.m.​ — Open House for Jaime Dominguez 
Friday, May 31, ​4 p.m.​ — Convent High School Commencement 
Saturday, June 1, ​12 p.m.–12 a.m.​ — Rental (valet) 
Monday, June 3, ​4:30 p.m.​ — Stuart Hall for Boys Baccalaureate 
Tuesday, June 4, ​4:30 p.m​. — Convent Elementary Baccalaureate 
Thursday, June 6 — Last Day of School 
Friday, June 7, ​10 a.m. ​and​ 4 p.m.​ — Grade 8 Graduation 
Saturday, June 8, ​12 p.m.–12 a.m.​ — Rental (valet) 
Monday, June 17–Wednesday, July 3 — Summer Program Session I 
Tuesday, June 25 — ​Association of College Counselors in Independent Schools Social 

 



 
Monday, July 8–Friday, July 26 — Summer Program Session 2 
Tuesday, August 20 — First Day of High School Classes 
Tuesday, August 27 — First Day of K–8 Classes 
Week of November 25 — Thanksgiving Break (no classes) 
December 23–January 3 — Winter Break (no classes) 
 
 
 
 

 


